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    1 BIOT Mickael ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:35:47  BRE35 1114994 1018 FRA SEM >>>1

    2 LAURENT Sebastien CJF SAINT-MALO 00:36:45  BRE35 478343 1123 FRA SEM >> 2

    3 MORVAN Florent ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:37:09  BRE35 1824221 1305 FRA SEM >  3

    4 COLOMBANI Stephane S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:37:32  BRE35 1752088 1045 FRA SEM    4

    5 COLOMBANI Pierre-yves REVEIL SPORTIF DE ST CYR 00:38:23  CEN37 1394103 1044 FRA SEM    5

    6 RUIZ Sylvain ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:38:57  BRE35 1437122 1226 FRA SEM    6

    7 HUBERT Maxime CJF SAINT-MALO 00:39:02  BRE35 1155639 1109 FRA SEM    7

    8 LEPRINCE Serge SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:39:09  BRE35 1742287 1289 FRA V2M >>>1

    9 SPAGNOL Vincent COURIR A PLEYBER CHRIST 00:39:34 1286 FRA V1M >>>1

   10 TESSIER Anthony ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:39:42  BRE35 1455591 1243 FRA SEM    8

   11 ROIGNANT Julien IND. 00:39:45 1219 FRA SEM    9

   12 DESCLOS Jacques IND. 00:39:52 1056 FRA V1M >> 2

   13 HERVE Bruno COURIR A DOL 00:39:55     35 1106 FRA V1M >  3

   14 RIGOLLE Alexandre EA PAYS DE BROCELIANDE 00:40:01  BRE35 1777129 1210 FRA JUM >>>1

   15 TURCAS Yann-erwan SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:40:25     35 1252 FRA SEM   10

   16 BOURSEUL Matthieu ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:40:55  BRE35 1470613 1029 FRA SEM   11

   17 BLANCONNIER Louis-marie SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:41:07  BRE35 1020 FRA V1M    4

   18 LE MARCHAND Corentin  * ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:41:09  BRE35 1792528 1131 FRA SEM   12

   19 JAMET Patrice ASCE FRANCE 2 00:41:13  I-F75 1179102 1112 FRA V1M    5

   20 HORVAIS Cedric LES GROS MOLLETS 00:41:20     35 1312 SEM   13

   21 DURAND Franck IND. 00:41:33 1067 FRA V1M    6

   22 LESAUVAGE Yvan DINARD JOGGING 00:42:10     35 1148 FRA SEM   14

   23 BAUX Anthony SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:42:16     35 1011 FRA SEM   15

   24 ROUXEL Frederic IND. 00:42:21 1223 FRA V1M    7

   25 MALLE Mathias LE CHAT BIOTTE COMBOURG 00:42:25 1156 FRA V1M    8

   26 LEBOUFFAN Julien LES GROS MOLLETS 00:42:26     35 1136 FRA V1M    9

   27 DUCLOUET Anthony IND. 00:42:34 1000 FRA SEM   16

   28 DELACROIX Roger LES GROS MOLLETS 00:42:39     35 1263 FRA V2M >> 2

   29 LIBERT Fabien S/L ASPHALTE GUIPEL 00:43:04  BRE35 1402013 1318 FRA V1M   10

   30 GILLET Stephane IND. 00:43:25 1088 FRA V1M   11

   31 ETIENNE Samuel COURIR A DOL 00:43:28     35 1069 FRA V1M   12

   32 GAUTRIN Nicolas IND. 00:43:31 1290 ESM >>>1

   33 CHENU Mickael SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:43:36  BRE35 ????? 1041 FRA SEM   17

   34 EOCHE Romain          * LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 00:43:53  BRE35 1548374 1068 FRA SEM   18

   35 DIGUE Antoine IND. 00:44:01 1058 FRA SEM   19

   36 GUENARD Thierry COURIR AU COGLAIS 00:44:04  BRE35 201751 1093 FRA V1M   13

   37 JOUAN Andre TRAIL DES GARCIAUX 00:44:12 1298 V2M >  3

   38 RUEL Elisabeth LES GROS MOLLETS 00:44:29     35 1225 FRA V1F >>>1

   39 DUFEIL Steve          * LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 00:44:49  BRE35 1548373 1064 FRA SEM   20

   40 MELAINE Typhaine IND. 00:44:52 1164 FRA SEF >>>1

   41 LEMARECHAL Patrick SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:44:56  BRE35 1297 V2M    4

   42 PIGNOUX Gael SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:45:00  BRE35 619632 1198 FRA V2M    5

   43 ROCABOY Christian ST GUINOUX DETENTE PASSI 00:45:05     35 1217 FRA V2M    6

   44 TAILLEFER Jacques SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:45:16     35 1239 FRA V3M >>>1

   45 GUILLEMOT Stephan DINARD JOGGING 00:45:36     35 1096 FRA V1M   14

   46 PHILIPPE Sebastien IND. 00:45:39 1193 FRA SEM   21

   47 FONTAINE Vincent IND. 00:45:50 1076 FRA V1M   15

   48 REDO Yoann LES MILLES PATTES DE PLE 00:45:58 1205 FRA SEM   22

   49 HUET Antoine IND. 00:46:03 1111 FRA SEM   23

   50 HARZIC Valentin IND. 00:46:06 1103 FRA ESM >> 2
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   51 MONNIER Corentin IND. 00:46:17 1173 FRA SEM   24

   52 SOURICE Yann-gael SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:46:36     35 1238 FRA V1M   16

   53 GAUTIER Alain LES GROS MOLLETS 00:46:36     35 1303 V2M    7

   54 LEBRETON Charly A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:47:02     35 1278 FRA ESM >  3

   55 BOQUAIN Pierre-yves TEAM KALENDJI DECATHLON 00:47:10 1320 V2M    8

   56 VERGER Daniel CHATEAUGIRON 00:47:29 ????? 1288 FRA V1M   17

   57 ROBINET Nicolas IND. 00:47:32 1216 FRA SEM   25

   58 CHAMIOT-PONCET Mael SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:47:37     35 1036 FRA SEM   26

   59 ROGER Cyril IND. 00:47:42 1218 FRA SEM   27

   60 DELACROIX Maxime LES GROS MOLLETS 00:47:44     35 1264 FRA SEM   28

   61 ROBERT Yann SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:48:11     35 1309 SEM   29

   62 DESNOT Yannick IND. 00:48:26 1057 FRA V3M >> 2

   63 HARDY Mickael IND. 00:48:27 1102 FRA SEM   30

   64 SANGARIA Kevin IND. 00:48:33 1307 SEM   31

   65 MASSIF Catherine ATHLETIC TROIS TOURS* 00:48:38  CEN37 1411061 1161 FRA V2F >>>1

   66 PERREAU Vincent ATHLETIC TROIS TOURS* 00:48:38  CEN37 950980 1191 FRA V2M    9

   67 PINAULT Victorien IND. 00:48:41 1201 FRA SEM   32

   68 CHAPPE Thomas         * COURIR EN BAIE PONTORSON 00:48:47  B-N50 1724844 1311 FRA SEM   33

   69 GRANDJEAN Stephane DINARD JOGGING 00:48:51     35 1092 FRA V1M   18

   70 BOEDEC Jean-pierre DINARD JOGGING 00:48:53     35 1021 FRA V2M   10

   71 MATELOT David IND. 00:48:57 1162 FRA SEM   34

   72 FANTOU Benjamin       * LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 00:48:59  BRE35 1548370 1070 FRA SEM   35

   73 HUBERT Emmanuelle CJF SAINT-MALO 00:49:08  BRE35 1124553 1313 FRA ESF >>>1

   74 LECLER Quentin IND. 00:49:09 1138 FRA SEM   36

   75 HAMARD Michel MIL'PATTES VITRE 00:49:10     35 1100 FRA V2M   11

   76 JEUNEU Monique IND. 00:49:17 1115 FRA V3F >>>1

   77 FOURNET Maxime IND. 00:49:18 1078 FRA SEM   37

   78 ANGIBOT Francois IND. 00:49:18 1004 FRA SEM   38

   79 CHERHAL Loic IND. 00:49:22 1042 FRA V3M >  3

   80 POTTIER Dany IND. 00:49:29 1203 FRA V1M   19

   81 NILLY Delphine IND. 00:49:37 1281 FRA SEF >> 2

   82 TILLON Cedric IND. 00:49:37 1248 FRA SEM   39

   83 ALBERT Jeremy JOGGING CLUB RETIERS 00:49:40 1002 FRA ESM    4

   84 FONTAINE Ghislaine IND. 00:49:42 1075 FRA V1F >> 2

   85 SEVESTRE Marc SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:49:50     35 1232 FRA V2M   12

   86 MUNDY Wayne SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:49:51     35 1180 FRA V1M   20

   87 GUERAULT Alain JOGGERS LOUVIGNEENS 00:49:56     35 1094 FRA V2M   13

   88 LECORCHE Michel CC RENNAIS 00:50:08 1140 FRA V2M   14

   89 DUFEIL Johan          * LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 00:50:13  BRE35 1550325 1063 FRA SEM   40

   90 MOURIC Pierre IND. 00:50:14 1179 FRA V1M   21

   91 LE DOARE Gwenaele IND. 00:50:15 1126 FRA V2F >> 2

   92 TREMAUDAN Gilles IND. 00:50:15 1250 FRA V3M    4

   93 BLANCHET Joel IND. 00:50:25 1019 FRA V3M    5

   94 DONNOU Emmanuelle IND. 00:50:33 1059 FRA SEF >  3

   95 CHARTIER Claude COMBOURG ATHLETISME 00:50:34  BRE35 933466 1037 FRA V3M    6

   96 DEROU Yann IND. 00:50:35 1055 FRA SEM   41

   97 BUCAILLE Herve IND. 00:50:37 1032 FRA V1M   22

   98 RIGOLLE Didier EA PAYS DE BROCELIANDE 00:50:41  BRE35 864447 1211 FRA V2M   15

   99 MARIN Jean-luc IND. 00:50:47 1317 V1M   23

  100 LOISEL Mickael IND. 00:50:51 1151 FRA SEM   42
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  101 DELEPINE Herve ASCR TRIATHLON 00:50:59     06 FFTRI 1053 FRA V2M   16

  102 DINE Jean-luc IND. 00:50:59 1267 FRA V2M   17

  103 FRANDEBOEUF Estelle IND. 00:51:00 1306 V1F >  3

  104 THOMAZEAU Bruno SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:51:07     35 1245 FRA V1M   24

  105 TURPIN Pierre         * LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 00:51:08  BRE35 1660900 1253 FRA V3M    7

  106 BOULMER Anthony IND. 00:51:12 1026 FRA SEM   43

  107 MARTEL Stephane IND. 00:51:24 1279 FRA V1M   25

  108 HAMEL Didier IND. 00:51:33 1101 FRA V2M   18

  109 MIRIEL Bruno IND. 00:51:36 1171 FRA V1M   26

  110 CORNILLET Marie-annick CJF SAINT-MALO 00:51:40  BRE35 1046 FRA V2F >  3

  111 LEROUX Sophie ASPTT FOUGERES 00:51:44     35 ????? 1146 FRA V1F    4

  112 CHEDEVILLE Michel LA MARGANTINAISE 00:51:44 1040 FRA V3M    8

  113 PIGNOUX Maria SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:51:50  BRE35 1188084 1199 FRA V2F    4

  114 SAHUC Pierre LE CHAT BIOTTE COMBOURG 00:52:00 1227 FRA SEM   44

  115 LE NAVIEL Anthony IND. 00:52:02 1132 FRA V1M   27

  116 BAZILLE Joseph IND. 00:52:04 1012 FRA V1M   28

  117 TOLMER Stephane JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 00:52:17     35 1304 V1M   29

  118 ROUSSEAU David JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:52:18     35 1222 FRA V1M   30

  119 ROYER Brigitte IND. 00:52:22 1224 FRA V2F    5

  120 MORCEL Gilles SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:52:24     35 1175 FRA V1M   31

  121 HELBERT Anthony IND. 00:52:26 1104 FRA V1M   32

  122 AUBREE Franck JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 00:52:43     35 1259 FRA V1M   33

  123 GAUTIER Arnaud IND. 00:52:44 1086 FRA SEM   45

  124 HERVE Sylvie A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:52:45     35 1274 FRA V2F    6

  125 OLLIVIER Alain DINARD JOGGING 00:52:48     35 1188 FRA V2M   19

  126 MANACH Anne SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:52:52     35 1157 FRA V1F    5

  127 MORIN Dominique LES GROS MOLLETS 00:52:59     35 1176 FRA V1M   34

  128 TALIERE Romain IND. 00:53:03 1241 FRA SEM   46

  129 ROBERT Alain IND. 00:53:17 1212 FRA V4M >>>1

  130 LE CASTREC Remy       * ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:53:18  BRE35 474785 1125 FRA V3M    9

  131 POIRIER Patrick LES GROS MOLLETS 00:53:22     35 1202 FRA V2M   20

  132 LE FAUCHEUR Alexis IND. 00:53:27 1128 FRA SEM   47

  133 GOTTSMANN Lea IND. 00:53:28 1090 FRA SEF    4

  134 CAMBON Philippe SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:53:34     35 1300 V2M   21

  135 MAINGUENE Stephane IND. 00:53:38 1155 FRA V1M   35

  136 LEMETAYER Christine AVENIR MORTAIN 00:53:46  B-N50 727350 1144 FRA V2F    7

  137 L HOMEL Vincent IND. 00:53:46 1119 FRA ESM    5

  138 PRISE Pascal LE RHEU JOGGING 00:53:58     35 1204 FRA V1M   36

  139 BERREE Sylvie IND. 00:54:02 1016 FRA V1F    6

  140 SOUFFLEUX Chantal IND. 00:54:03 1236 FRA V1F    7

  141 MAINSARD Marcel ADL LES ROZEENS 00:54:05     35 1314 V2M   22

  142 NOBILET Chantal       * ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:54:08  BRE35 1405352 1182 FRA V2F    8

  143 MICHEL Guy IND. 00:54:32 1169 FRA V1M   37

  144 BOURDIN Yves-marie    * COURIR EN BAIE PONTORSON 00:54:35  B-N50 1709156 1028 FRA V1M   38

  145 LEQUINIO Nicolas IND. 00:54:36 1145 FRA V2M   23

  146 DELACOTTE Philippe RENNES RUNNING 00:55:04     35 1051 FRA V3M   10

  147 QUEMERAIS Lionel IND. 00:55:08 1293 V3M   11

  148 DUTEIL Emmanuel LA VAILLANTE ST BRIEUC 00:55:08     22 1299 V1M   39

  149 DORBON Alice IND. 00:55:09 1061 FRA SEF    5

  150 BERGOT Raphael        * ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:55:11  BRE35 1724073 1015 FRA SEM   48
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  151 ROBIN Laurent IND. 00:55:12 1214 FRA SEM   49

  152 CASU Sebastien        * S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL 00:55:17  BRE35 603382 1035 FRA V1M   40

  153 COURONNE Catherine    * CJF SAINT-MALO 00:55:18  BRE35 1839268 1050 FRA V1F    8

  154 JOURDAN Ludovic MACLOW CHALLENGER 00:55:18 1116 FRA SEM   50

  155 CHOQUET Gwenaelle LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:55:19     35 1043 FRA SEF    6

  156 COSTARD Jean-baptiste * GDM SAINT-JAMES 00:55:24  B-N50 1754593 1049 FRA SEM   51

  157 LIBEYRE Jean-philippe IND. 00:55:30 1150 FRA V1M   41

  158 CASTILLON Philippe IND. 00:55:41 1315 V3M   12

  159 PHILIPPEAU Eric IND. 00:55:47 1197 FRA V1M   42

  160 MARCAULT Edouard IND. 00:55:57 1158 FRA V1M   43

  161 PHILIPPEAU Baptiste IND. 00:56:02 1194 FRA ESM    6

  162 BIOT Jean-michel      * S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL 00:56:03  BRE35 1114992 1302 FRA V2M   24

  163 SIEGLER Alwin DAUNAT 00:56:10 1233 FRA V1M   44

  164 MEIGNE Guillaume IND. 00:56:17 1310 SEM   52

  165 CHAUFAUX Jean-yves IND. 00:56:24 1038 FRA V3M   13

  166 AMELINE Yannick ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:56:26  BRE35 1003 FRA V2M   25

  167 LE POITTEVIN Anthony IND. 00:56:28 1134 FRA SEM   53

  168 LEBRETON Patrick LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:56:30     35 1294 V2M   26

  169 MORISSOT Julian IND. 00:56:31 1177 FRA SEM   54

  170 HABERT Jean-marie IND. 00:56:40 1099 FRA V1M   45

  171 GUILLEMOT Erick IND. 00:56:41 1095 FRA V2M   27

  172 DUBREUIL Yannick IND. 00:56:45 1270 FRA V1M   46

  173 CARON Julien RANCE JOGGING 00:56:48  BRE22 1034 FRA SEM   55

  174 CALDAS Anthony IND. 00:56:52 1033 FRA SEM   56

  175 REVAULT DALLONNES Flor* S/L AS J. CARTIER ST MAL 00:56:55  BRE35 1348478 1209 FRA V1F    9

  176 SOURICE Soizic SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:56:55     35 1237 FRA V1F   10

  177 ROBIC Christophe IND. 00:57:09 1291 V1M   47

  178 OURSELIN Denis A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:57:11     35 1189 FRA V2M   28

  179 L HOMEL Francois IND. 00:57:18 1118 FRA V2M   29

  180 MERLE Francois        * S/L   COTE DE PENTHIEVRE 00:57:24  BRE22 265555 1167 FRA V3M   14

  181 SERVANT Bernard IND. 00:57:26 1231 FRA V3M   15

  182 LEBELTEL Maxime IND. 00:57:28 1277 FRA SEM   57

  183 FELIN Benjamin JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 00:57:31     35 1071 FRA SEM   58

  184 VINOUZE Franck IND. 00:57:38 1255 FRA V2M   30

  185 MARTIN Christele LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:57:41     35 1160 FRA V1F   11

  186 NICOLAS Harold LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:57:41     35 1181 FRA V1M   48

  187 MICHEL Romaric IND. 00:57:45 1170 FRA SEM   59

  188 GUINARD Pascal IND. 00:57:47 1098 FRA V2M   31

  189 AUFFRET Sandrine IND. 00:57:54 1006 FRA V1F   12

  190 MOLLIEN Gilles SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:58:14     35 1172 FRA V3M   16

  191 DUPREY Anne IND. 00:58:19 1066 FRA V1F   13

  192 BESCOND Thierry IND. 00:58:20 1017 FRA V2M   32

  193 SIPAN Ophelia SEVRE BOCAGE AC 00:58:26  POI79 1840162 1234 FRA SEF    7

  194 SAUVEE Laurent IND. 00:58:27 1228 FRA V1M   49

  195 LEFOUL Roland ST JACQUES FOOTING 00:58:52     35 1142 FRA V3M   17

  196 CORVAISIER Rene A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:58:55     35 1047 FRA V3M   18

  197 FONTAINE Cyril IND. 00:58:55 1073 FRA V1M   50

  198 NOURRY Jean-paul LAND RUNNING 00:58:55 1185 FRA V2M   33

  199 NOURRY Catherine LAND RUNNING 00:58:55 1184 FRA V1F   14

  200 MAUFRAS Laurent A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:58:55     35 1319 V1M   51
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  201 ROUAUX Serge SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:58:58  BRE35 1221 FRA V2M   34

  202 FONTAINE Delphine IND. 00:59:00 1074 FRA SEF    8

  203 HUET Arnaud IND. 00:59:06 1110 FRA V1M   52

  204 ROBINET Jacques IND. 00:59:10 1215 FRA V3M   19

  205 SEGALOU Julien IND. 00:59:13 1230 FRA SEM   60

  206 DEPERSIN Laurent COURIR POUR LE PLAISIR 00:59:20 1054 FRA V1M   53

  207 IVINOU Carole ADL LES ROZEENS 00:59:22     35 1323 V2F    9

  208 SAUVAGE Sylvain ADL LES ROZEENS 00:59:22     35 1322 V1M   54

  209 FREIN Patrick JOGGING CLUB RETIERS 00:59:24 1080 FRA V2M   35

  210 LE DOUARIN Jean-noel IND. 00:59:32 1127 FRA V1M   55

  211 PHILIPPE Bruno IND. 00:59:34 1292 V2M   36

  212 BARRY Joel IND. 00:59:35 1316 V2M   37

  213 RENAULT Pascal ACIGNE JOGGING 00:59:42  BRE35 1208 FRA V2M   38

  214 BORDRON Antoine IND. 00:59:57 1023 FRA SEM   61

  215 GAUTRAIS Pierrick IND. 01:00:05 1087 FRA V2M   39

  216 MEUNIER Celine RANCE JOGGING 01:00:08  BRE22 1168 FRA V1F   15

  217 MERAND Christine IND. 01:00:31 1166 FRA V1F   16

  218 NOUVEL Isabelle IND. 01:00:32 1186 FRA SEF    9

  219 ROBERT Francis IND. 01:00:36 1296 V3M   20

  220 DELAUNAY Elodie IND. 01:00:42 1265 FRA SEF   10

  221 DELAUNAY Gerard IND. 01:00:45 1266 FRA V3M   21

  222 GALLOU Marie IND. 01:00:47 1271 FRA SEF   11

  223 PETITPAS Christele IND. 01:00:56 1283 FRA V1F   17

  224 ANGER Gaetan IND. 01:00:58 1258 FRA V1M   56

  225 NORGEOT Christine RANCE JOGGING 01:01:01  BRE22 1183 FRA V2F   10

  226 BRARD Huguette IND. 01:01:07 1030 FRA V3F >> 2

  227 DUHAMEL Anne IND. 01:01:11 1065 FRA SEF   12

  228 LOYZANCE Veronique IND. 01:01:14 1154 FRA V1F   18

  229 THEBAULT Elisabelle COURIR A DOL 01:01:21     35 1244 FRA V3F >  3

  230 LEMARCHAND Laurent IND. 01:01:22 1143 FRA V1M   57

  231 TALIERE Christophe IND. 01:01:32 1240 FRA V2M   40

  232 HUBERT Christelle ZEISS SPORT FOUGERES 01:01:39 1108 FRA V1F   19

  233 LORANDEL Philippe-andre ZEISS SPORT FOUGERES 01:01:39 1152 FRA V1M   58

  234 LE GUEVEL Evelyne IND. 01:01:47 1130 FRA V1F   20

  235 RENAULT Jean-philippe RANCE JOGGING 01:01:48  BRE22 1207 FRA V2M   41

  236 BELLEC Loic SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 01:02:07     35 1014 FRA V2M   42

  237 SOLER Eric IND. 01:02:27 1235 FRA V2M   43

  238 PETITPAS Denis IND. 01:02:27 1192 FRA V1M   59

  239 ROBERTS Alexandra RANCE JOGGING 01:02:28  BRE22 1213 FRA V2F   11

  240 AUMONT Elisabeth IND. 01:02:41 1008 FRA V1F   21

  241 DELAUNAY Laetitia IND. 01:02:42 1052 FRA SEF   13

  242 GUERMOND Stephane UA CHATEAUBOURG 01:02:42     35 1308 SEM   62

  243 JEHANNIN Servane IND. 01:02:58 1114 FRA V1F   22

  244 GOMBERT Lucie ZEISS SPORT FOUGERES 01:03:18 1089 FRA V1F   23

  245 BELAZ Sorya IND. 01:03:22 1013 FRA SEF   14

  246 LEBRET Philippe L'ECHAPPEE DES FOUGERETZ 01:03:23     35 1137 FRA V3M   22

  247 REGNAULT Patricia IND. 01:03:26 1206 FRA SEF   15

  248 GOUBIN Anne SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 01:03:30     35 1091 FRA V2F   12

  249 WALLACH Myriam IND. 01:03:41 1256 FRA V1F   24

  250 BOUCHER Marie IND. 01:03:45 1025 FRA V2F   13
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  251 FLECCHIA Nadine PLEUMELEUC 01:03:46 1072 FRA V1F   25

  252 LAMOUR Michele CJF SAINT-MALO 01:04:09  BRE35 1122 FRA V2F   14

  253 PRONIER Charlotte IND. 01:04:09 1284 FRA SEF   16

  254 LAMOUR Eric CJF SAINT-MALO 01:04:11  BRE35 1121 FRA V2M   44

  255 LEDEME Annick IND. 01:04:19 1141 FRA V2F   15

  256 BOURDET Therese IND. 01:04:25 1027 FRA V2F   16

  257 CHEDEVILLE Mauricette LA MARGANTINAISE 01:04:51 1039 FRA V3F    4

  258 VIEIRA Claudine IND. 01:04:56 1254 FRA V1F   26

  259 PHILIPPEAU Dominique IND. 01:05:18 1195 FRA V1M   60

  260 MEHAULT Gaelle IND. 01:05:24 1163 FRA V1F   27

  261 DOUX Celine IND. 01:05:27 1062 FRA V1F   28

  262 FROGER Luc OSSE SPORT NATURE 01:05:29 1082 FRA V2M   45

  263 PELHATRE Marion IND. 01:05:31 1282 FRA SEF   17

  264 JAOUEN Josiane IND. 01:05:34 1113 FRA V2F   17

  265 LECLERC Karine IND. 01:05:35 1139 FRA V1F   29

  266 SCHAAL Anne-gaelle IND. 01:05:41 1229 FRA SEF   18

  267 BUFFARD Elodie IND. 01:05:49 1261 FRA SEF   19

  268 MOTTAY Karine ZEISS SPORT FOUGERES 01:05:57 1178 FRA V1F   30

  269 LOUASIL Sandra DINARD JOGGING 01:05:59     35 1153 FRA SEF   20

  270 MARIE Angelique IND. 01:06:03 1159 FRA SEF   21

  271 MENEC Serge IND. 01:06:15 1165 FRA V1M   61

  272 FRIN Georges IND. 01:06:25 1081 FRA V2M   46

  273 LE GOFF Christine DINARD JOGGING 01:06:28     35 1129 FRA V2F   18

  274 BORDEAU Jean-claude ASLC PSA PEUGEOT CITROEN 01:06:49  BRE35 778891 1022 FRA V4M >> 2

  275 AUBREE-COUASNON Corinne LAND RUNNING 01:06:54 1005 FRA V1F   31

  276 COS Michele SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 01:07:09     35 1048 FRA V2F   19

  277 DODEMAND Francoise DINARD JOGGING 01:07:09     35 1268 FRA V1F   32

  278 TUAL Serge OSSE SPORT NATURE 01:07:09 1251 FRA V2M   47

  279 TIENNOT Stephanie ALCL 01:07:12 1247 FRA SEF   22

  280 TIENNOT Karine IND. 01:07:12 1246 FRA V1F   33

  281 MENEC Katell IND. 01:07:21 1280 FRA V1F   34

  282 THOMAZON Francis IND. 01:07:39 1295 V5M >>>1

  283 MONNIER Francois IND. 01:08:22 1174 FRA V2M   48

  284 LACOUR Nathalie IND. 01:08:44 1120 FRA V1F   35

  285 PHILIPPEAU Emmanuelle IND. 01:08:44 1196 FRA V1F   36

  286 CHEVALIER Amandine IND. 01:08:51 1262 FRA SEF   23

  287 LESELLIER Chantal IND. 01:09:03 1149 FRA V1F   37

  288 TOQUET Angelique IND. 01:09:25 1249 FRA SEF   24

  289 ROLLAND Sophie IND. 01:09:25 1220 FRA V1F   38

  290 GUILLOU Anne-claire IND. 01:09:25 1097 FRA V1F   39

  291 TUAL Veronique IND. 01:09:37 1301 V1F   40

  292 OILLIC Francoise IND. 01:10:37 1187 FRA V3F    5

  293 FROGER Marie-helene OSSE SPORT NATURE 01:12:02 1083 FRA V1F   41

  294 AUPIED Michele IND. 01:12:41 1009 FRA V2F   20

  295 GUESDON Elise IND. 01:13:04 1273 FRA SEF   25

  296 VIDALES Eva IND. 01:13:46 1321 SEF   26

  297 LE NAVIEL Isabelle IND. 01:13:53 1133 FRA V1F   42

  298 BORE Christelle ASEC LA POMMERAYE 01:13:53  P-L49 1651902 1024 FRA V1F   43

  299 BRESSEL Virginie IND. 01:18:17 1031 FRA SEF   27

  300 GARIN Florence IND. 01:18:17 1084 FRA SEF   28
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 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Ligue Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

  301 GERMAIN Christine LE RUISSEAU DE TANOUARN 01:18:19 1272 FRA V1F   44

  302 HOUEIX Isabelle IND. 01:21:06 1107 FRA V2F   21

  303 FRANGER Olga IND. 01:30:44 1079 FRA V2F   22

Total liste = 303



© ROADWIN

2013.11.11.1

20/03/2016 12:17
LE DEFI DU VAUBAUDET

COURIR A CANCALE

10350 Mètres

TOP PODIUM  -CAT=* -LIC=* -CLU= Page  1

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Ligue Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

CADETS

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

CADETTES

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

JUNIORS (MASCULIN)

   14 RIGOLLE Alexandre EA PAYS DE BROCELIANDE 00:40:01  BRE35 1777129 1210 FRA JUM >>>1

JUNIORS (FEMININ)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

ESPOIRS (MASCULIN)

   32 GAUTRIN Nicolas IND. 00:43:31 1290 ESM >>>1

   50 HARZIC Valentin IND. 00:46:06 1103 FRA ESM >> 2

   54 LEBRETON Charly A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:47:02     35 1278 FRA ESM >  3

ESPOIRS (FEMININ)

   73 HUBERT Emmanuelle CJF SAINT-MALO 00:49:08  BRE35 1124553 1313 FRA ESF >>>1

SENIORS (MASCULIN)

    1 BIOT Mickael ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:35:47  BRE35 1114994 1018 FRA SEM >>>1

    2 LAURENT Sebastien CJF SAINT-MALO 00:36:45  BRE35 478343 1123 FRA SEM >> 2

    3 MORVAN Florent ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:37:09  BRE35 1824221 1305 FRA SEM >  3

SENIORS (FEMININ)

   40 MELAINE Typhaine IND. 00:44:52 1164 FRA SEF >>>1

   81 NILLY Delphine IND. 00:49:37 1281 FRA SEF >> 2

   94 DONNOU Emmanuelle IND. 00:50:33 1059 FRA SEF >  3

MASTERS 1 (MASCULIN)

    9 SPAGNOL Vincent COURIR A PLEYBER CHRIST 00:39:34 1286 FRA V1M >>>1

   12 DESCLOS Jacques IND. 00:39:52 1056 FRA V1M >> 2

   13 HERVE Bruno COURIR A DOL 00:39:55     35 1106 FRA V1M >  3

MASTERS1 (FEMININ)

   38 RUEL Elisabeth LES GROS MOLLETS 00:44:29     35 1225 FRA V1F >>>1

   84 FONTAINE Ghislaine IND. 00:49:42 1075 FRA V1F >> 2

  103 FRANDEBOEUF Estelle IND. 00:51:00 1306 V1F >  3

MASTERS 2 (MASCULIN)

    8 LEPRINCE Serge SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:39:09  BRE35 1742287 1289 FRA V2M >>>1

   28 DELACROIX Roger LES GROS MOLLETS 00:42:39     35 1263 FRA V2M >> 2

   37 JOUAN Andre TRAIL DES GARCIAUX 00:44:12 1298 V2M >  3
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MASTERS 2 (FEMININ)

   65 MASSIF Catherine ATHLETIC TROIS TOURS* 00:48:38  CEN37 1411061 1161 FRA V2F >>>1

   91 LE DOARE Gwenaele IND. 00:50:15 1126 FRA V2F >> 2

  110 CORNILLET Marie-annick CJF SAINT-MALO 00:51:40  BRE35 1046 FRA V2F >  3

MASTERS 3 (MASCULIN)

   44 TAILLEFER Jacques SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:45:16     35 1239 FRA V3M >>>1

   62 DESNOT Yannick IND. 00:48:26 1057 FRA V3M >> 2

   79 CHERHAL Loic IND. 00:49:22 1042 FRA V3M >  3

MASTERS 3 (FEMININ)

   76 JEUNEU Monique IND. 00:49:17 1115 FRA V3F >>>1

  226 BRARD Huguette IND. 01:01:07 1030 FRA V3F >> 2

  229 THEBAULT Elisabelle COURIR A DOL 01:01:21     35 1244 FRA V3F >  3

MASTERS 4 (MASCULIN)

  129 ROBERT Alain IND. 00:53:17 1212 FRA V4M >>>1

  274 BORDEAU Jean-claude ASLC PSA PEUGEOT CITROEN 01:06:49  BRE35 778891 1022 FRA V4M >> 2

MASTERS 4 (FEMININ)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

MASTERS 5 (MASCULIN)

  282 THOMAZON Francis IND. 01:07:39 1295 V5M >>>1

MASTERS 5 (FEMININ)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie
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 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Ligue Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    1 01-BIOT Mickael ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:35:47  BRE35 1114994 1018 FRA SEM >>>1

    2 02-LAURENT Sebastien CJF SAINT-MALO 00:36:45  BRE35 478343 1123 FRA SEM >> 2

    3 03-MORVAN Florent ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:37:09  BRE35 1824221 1305 FRA SEM >  3

    4 04-COLOMBANI Stephane S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:37:32  BRE35 1752088 1045 FRA SEM    4

    5 05-COLOMBANI Pierre-yves REVEIL SPORTIF DE ST CYR 00:38:23  CEN37 1394103 1044 FRA SEM    5

    6 06-RUIZ Sylvain ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:38:57  BRE35 1437122 1226 FRA SEM    6

    7 07-HUBERT Maxime CJF SAINT-MALO 00:39:02  BRE35 1155639 1109 FRA SEM    7

    8 08-LEPRINCE Serge SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:39:09  BRE35 1742287 1289 FRA V2M >>>1

    9 09-SPAGNOL Vincent COURIR A PLEYBER CHRIST 00:39:34 1286 FRA V1M >>>1

   10 10-TESSIER Anthony ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:39:42  BRE35 1455591 1243 FRA SEM    8

Total liste = 10

TOP PODIUM  -CAT=F-FEMININ -LIC=* -CLU= Page  3

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Ligue Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   38 01-RUEL Elisabeth LES GROS MOLLETS 00:44:29     35 1225 FRA V1F >>>1

   40 02-MELAINE Typhaine IND. 00:44:52 1164 FRA SEF >>>1

   65 03-MASSIF Catherine ATHLETIC TROIS TOURS* 00:48:38  CEN37 1411061 1161 FRA V2F >>>1

   73 04-HUBERT Emmanuelle CJF SAINT-MALO 00:49:08  BRE35 1124553 1313 FRA ESF >>>1

   76 05-JEUNEU Monique IND. 00:49:17 1115 FRA V3F >>>1

   81 06-NILLY Delphine IND. 00:49:37 1281 FRA SEF >> 2

   84 07-FONTAINE Ghislaine IND. 00:49:42 1075 FRA V1F >> 2

   91 08-LE DOARE Gwenaele IND. 00:50:15 1126 FRA V2F >> 2

   94 09-DONNOU Emmanuelle IND. 00:50:33 1059 FRA SEF >  3

  103 10-FRANDEBOEUF Estelle IND. 00:51:00 1306 V1F >  3

Total liste = 10
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 1  -ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT      Points = 36

 2  -SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR      Points = 141

 3  -LES GROS MOLLETS              Points = 165

 4  -SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT       Points = 323

 5  -DINARD JOGGING                Points = 331

 6  -LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T      Points = 339

 7  -SAINT MALO RUNNING            Points = 339

 8  -CJF SAINT-MALO                Points = 345

 9  -A CHACUN SON RYTHME           Points = 752

 10 -RANCE JOGGING                 Points = 1088

1 - ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT     Points =  36

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Ligue Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    1 BIOT Mickael ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:35:47  BRE35 1114994 1018 FRA SEM >>>1

    3 MORVAN Florent ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:37:09  BRE35 1824221 1305 FRA SEM >  3

    6 RUIZ Sylvain ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:38:57  BRE35 1437122 1226 FRA SEM    6

   10 TESSIER Anthony ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:39:42  BRE35 1455591 1243 FRA SEM    8

   16 BOURSEUL Matthieu ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:40:55  BRE35 1470613 1029 FRA SEM   11

2 - SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR     Points =  141

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Ligue Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    8 LEPRINCE Serge SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:39:09  BRE35 1742287 1289 FRA V2M >>>1

   17 BLANCONNIER Louis-marie SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:41:07  BRE35 1020 FRA V1M    4

   33 CHENU Mickael SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:43:36  BRE35 ????? 1041 FRA SEM   17

   41 LEMARECHAL Patrick SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:44:56  BRE35 1297 V2M    4

   42 PIGNOUX Gael SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:45:00  BRE35 619632 1198 FRA V2M    5

3 - LES GROS MOLLETS     Points =  165

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Ligue Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   20 HORVAIS Cedric LES GROS MOLLETS 00:41:20     35 1312 SEM   13

   26 LEBOUFFAN Julien LES GROS MOLLETS 00:42:26     35 1136 FRA V1M    9

   28 DELACROIX Roger LES GROS MOLLETS 00:42:39     35 1263 FRA V2M >> 2

   38 RUEL Elisabeth LES GROS MOLLETS 00:44:29     35 1225 FRA V1F >>>1

   53 GAUTIER Alain LES GROS MOLLETS 00:46:36     35 1303 V2M    7

4 - SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT     Points =  323

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Ligue Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   23 BAUX Anthony SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:42:16     35 1011 FRA SEM   15

   52 SOURICE Yann-gael SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:46:36     35 1238 FRA V1M   16

   58 CHAMIOT-PONCET Mael SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:47:37     35 1036 FRA SEM   26

   86 MUNDY Wayne SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:49:51     35 1180 FRA V1M   20

  104 THOMAZEAU Bruno SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT 00:51:07     35 1245 FRA V1M   24

5 - DINARD JOGGING     Points =  331

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Ligue Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   22 LESAUVAGE Yvan DINARD JOGGING 00:42:10     35 1148 FRA SEM   14

   45 GUILLEMOT Stephan DINARD JOGGING 00:45:36     35 1096 FRA V1M   14

   69 GRANDJEAN Stephane DINARD JOGGING 00:48:51     35 1092 FRA V1M   18

   70 BOEDEC Jean-pierre DINARD JOGGING 00:48:53     35 1021 FRA V2M   10

  125 OLLIVIER Alain DINARD JOGGING 00:52:48     35 1188 FRA V2M   19
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6 - LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T     Points =  339

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Ligue Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   34 EOCHE Romain          * LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 00:43:53  BRE35 1548374 1068 FRA SEM   18

   39 DUFEIL Steve          * LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 00:44:49  BRE35 1548373 1064 FRA SEM   20

   72 FANTOU Benjamin       * LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 00:48:59  BRE35 1548370 1070 FRA SEM   35

   89 DUFEIL Johan          * LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 00:50:13  BRE35 1550325 1063 FRA SEM   40

  105 TURPIN Pierre         * LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 00:51:08  BRE35 1660900 1253 FRA V3M    7

7 - SAINT MALO RUNNING     Points =  339

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Ligue Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   15 TURCAS Yann-erwan SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:40:25     35 1252 FRA SEM   10

   44 TAILLEFER Jacques SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:45:16     35 1239 FRA V3M >>>1

   61 ROBERT Yann SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:48:11     35 1309 SEM   29

   85 SEVESTRE Marc SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:49:50     35 1232 FRA V2M   12

  134 CAMBON Philippe SAINT MALO RUNNING 00:53:34     35 1300 V2M   21

8 - CJF SAINT-MALO     Points =  345

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Ligue Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    2 LAURENT Sebastien CJF SAINT-MALO 00:36:45  BRE35 478343 1123 FRA SEM >> 2

    7 HUBERT Maxime CJF SAINT-MALO 00:39:02  BRE35 1155639 1109 FRA SEM    7

   73 HUBERT Emmanuelle CJF SAINT-MALO 00:49:08  BRE35 1124553 1313 FRA ESF >>>1

  110 CORNILLET Marie-annick CJF SAINT-MALO 00:51:40  BRE35 1046 FRA V2F >  3

  153 COURONNE Catherine    * CJF SAINT-MALO 00:55:18  BRE35 1839268 1050 FRA V1F    8

9 - A CHACUN SON RYTHME     Points =  752

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Ligue Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   54 LEBRETON Charly A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:47:02     35 1278 FRA ESM >  3

  124 HERVE Sylvie A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:52:45     35 1274 FRA V2F    6

  178 OURSELIN Denis A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:57:11     35 1189 FRA V2M   28

  196 CORVAISIER Rene A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:58:55     35 1047 FRA V3M   18

  200 MAUFRAS Laurent A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:58:55     35 1319 V1M   51

10 - RANCE JOGGING     Points =  1088

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Ligue Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

  173 CARON Julien RANCE JOGGING 00:56:48  BRE22 1034 FRA SEM   55

  216 MEUNIER Celine RANCE JOGGING 01:00:08  BRE22 1168 FRA V1F   15

  225 NORGEOT Christine RANCE JOGGING 01:01:01  BRE22 1183 FRA V2F   10

  235 RENAULT Jean-philippe RANCE JOGGING 01:01:48  BRE22 1207 FRA V2M   41

  239 ROBERTS Alexandra RANCE JOGGING 01:02:28  BRE22 1213 FRA V2F   11
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  Analyse par Clubs     Club                        Nbre     %

  - Principaux Clubs IND.  156 51

SAINT MELOIR TOUT COURT   11 04

ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT   10 03

DINARD JOGGING    8 03

LES GROS MOLLETS    8 03

CJF SAINT-MALO    7 02

SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR    7 02

SAINT MALO RUNNING    6 02

RANCE JOGGING    5 02

LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T    5 02

A CHACUN SON RYTHME    5 02

  - Origine/Département Inconnue  184 61

35  101 33

22    7 02

50    4 01

37    3 01
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